22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

40 songs, 2.8 hours, 352 MB

Title

Beep A Freak

Disciples of Funk
Theme From The Black Hole
No Rump To Bump
Ain't It Hard

Here | Am Baby

My Man Is A Mean Man
Fish In The Dish

Tip On In, Part 1

Uncle Esau

New Orleans Man
Keep on Shining

Good High

If It Don't Turn You On (You Oughta' Leave |...

U Move Me

Rabbits In The Pea Patch
Body Talk

Genuine Pt. 1

Genuine Pt. 2
Inspiration Information
Settling In

When | Come Home
Hit and Run

Funkin' Like My Father
Separated

Evil

james-browns-celebrity-hot-tub-party

Old Skool (feat. Eddie M. & J.A.l. "Tha Profit")

Musicology

I'm Diggin' You (Like An Old Soul Record)
Limbo

The Game Gets Old

Better Things

The Reason

Give It Back

Mama Don't Like My Man
george-duke-tests-rhodes-7-at-namm-2008
Late Night

Hold On to What You've Got

Don't Tell Me Tell Her

Time
4:17
4:11
4:37
6:07
4:30
3:19
3:16
3:18
2:52
3:53
5:59
4:02
3:15
4:39
4:43
5:10
5:22
3:58
3:04
4:08
2:48
2:54
3:51
5:16
5:34
4:57
2:47
4:28
4:24
4:25
4:32
3:55
3:40
2:20
3:22
2:31
8:27
3:58
5:33
5:58

House of Funk #27 (04/28/25)

Album

Ultimate Collection

Jungle Bass

Tear The Roof Off 1974-1980
Invasion of the Booty Snatchers

Dap-Dippin' With...

Just Dropped In (To See What Condition M...

Naturally

Naturally

The Excello Singles Anthology
Folkfunk

Delta Bound

Bernard Purdie & Friends Present: Cool Down

The Best Of Brick

Give Up The Funk: The B.T. Express Anthol...

GCS2000

Dial: MACEO

Power Of Peace

Soul Time!

Soul Time!

Soul Time!

Soul Time!

Soul Time!

Funk Essentials: The Best of the Bar-Kays
Bringing Back The Funk
Slave

The Essential Earth, Wind & Fire

Icon

Musicology

Plantation Lullabies
Television

| Learned The Hard Way
| Learned The Hard Way
| Learned The Hard Way
| Learned The Hard Way
| Learned The Hard Way
Tests Rhodes

Painted

Love & Hate: The Best of Dennis Brown

Soul Jazz Records Presents 200% DYNAM...
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Artist

The Gap Band

Bootsy's Rubber Band
Parliament

Parlet

Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Slim Harpo

Bobby Rush

Mississippi Heat

Bernard Purdie

Brick

B.T. Express

Graham Central Station

Maceo Parker

Isley Brothers & Santana
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
The Bar-Kays

Brian Culbertson

Slave

Earth, Wind & Fire

Sheila E.

Prince

Meshell Ndegeocello

Dr. John

Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
George Duke

Lucky Daye

Dennis Brown

Sandra Reid



