## House of Funk #27 (04/28/25) 40 songs, 2.8 hours, 352 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Beep A Freak	4:17	Ultimate Collection	The Gap Band
2 Disciples of Funk	4:11	Jungle Bass	Bootsy's Rubber Band
3 Theme From The Black Hole	4:37	Tear The Roof Off 1974-1980	Parliament
4 No Rump To Bump	6:07	Invasion of the Booty Snatchers	Parlet
5 Ain't It Hard	4:30	Dap-Dippin' With	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
6 Here I Am Baby	3:19	Just Dropped In (To See What Condition $\mbox{\bf M}$	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
7 My Man Is A Mean Man	3:16	Naturally	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
8 Fish In The Dish	3:18	Naturally	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
9 Tip On In, Part 1	2:52	The Excello Singles Anthology	Slim Harpo
10 Uncle Esau	3:53	Folkfunk	Bobby Rush
11 New Orleans Man	5:59	Delta Bound	Mississippi Heat
12 Keep on Shining	4:02	Bernard Purdie & Friends Present: Cool Down	Bernard Purdie
13 Good High	3:15	The Best Of Brick	Brick
14 If It Don't Turn You On (You Oughta' Leave I	4:39	Give Up The Funk: The B.T. Express Anthol	B.T. Express
15 U Move Me	4:43	GCS2000	Graham Central Station
16 Rabbits In The Pea Patch	5:10	Dial: MACEO	Maceo Parker
17 Body Talk	5:22	Power Of Peace	Isley Brothers & Santana
18 Genuine Pt. 1	3:58	Soul Time!	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
19 Genuine Pt. 2	3:04	Soul Time!	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
20 Inspiration Information	4:08	Soul Time!	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
21 Settling In	2:48	Soul Time!	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
22 When I Come Home	2:54	Soul Time!	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
23 Hit and Run	3:51	Funk Essentials: The Best of the Bar-Kays	The Bar-Kays
24 Funkin' Like My Father	5:16	Bringing Back The Funk	Brian Culbertson
25 Separated	5:34	Slave	Slave
26 Evil	4:57	The Essential Earth, Wind & Fire	Earth, Wind & Fire
27 james-browns-celebrity-hot-tub-party	2:47		
28 Old Skool (feat. Eddie M. & J.A.I. "Tha Profit")	4:28	Icon	Sheila E.
29 Musicology	4:24	Musicology	Prince
30 I'm Diggin' You (Like An Old Soul Record)	4:25	Plantation Lullabies	Meshell Ndegeocello
31 Limbo	4:32	Television	Dr. John
32 The Game Gets Old	3:55	I Learned The Hard Way	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
33 Better Things	3:40	I Learned The Hard Way	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
34 The Reason	2:20	I Learned The Hard Way	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
35 Give It Back	3:22	I Learned The Hard Way	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
36 Mama Don't Like My Man	2:31	I Learned The Hard Way	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
37 george-duke-tests-rhodes-7-at-namm-2008	8:27	Tests Rhodes	George Duke
38 Late Night	3:58	Painted	Lucky Daye
39 Hold On to What You've Got	5:33	Love & Hate: The Best of Dennis Brown	Dennis Brown
40 Don't Tell Me Tell Her	5:58	Soul Jazz Records Presents 200% DYNAM	Sandra Reid